
SCHEDULE - NORTH TORONTO WINGS
spring 2008 / RINX - GOLDEN

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Mar 07, 08 3 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 2 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 10, 08 0 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 5 TEAM ALIVE 7:45 pm -

Tue, Mar 11, 08 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 19, 08 7 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 0 BLACKHAWKS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 08 0 KNIGHTS 4 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 7:15 pm -

Mon, Mar 24, 08 3 RENEGADES 1 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 31, 08 1 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 1 RINK DAWGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 08 3 TORONTO BRUINS 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 11, 08 5 KNIGHTS 3 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 15, 08 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 22, 08 1 1 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 24, 08 1 4 TORONTO BRUINS 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 9:00 pm -


